
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/28/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 02/22/14 Sat $28,078,212 $15,900,330 $40,000,000 $22,586,109.54 1.771 7.7% 7.7% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 02/26/14 Wed $26,006,844 $30,627,671 $50,000,000 $28,232,636.93 1.771 7.2% 14.3% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 03/01/14 Sat $28,617,314 $46,066,396 $60,000,000 $34,443,168.77 1.742 7.8% 21.0% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 03/05/14 Wed $26,571,193 $60,866,928 $70,000,000 $40,183,696.90 1.742 7.3% 26.8% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 03/08/14 Sat $30,906,699 $78,082,399 $80,000,000 $45,924,225.03 1.742 8.4% 33.0% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 03/12/14 Wed $30,025,448 $94,807,000 $93,000,000 $53,400,000.00 1.742 8.2% 38.5% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 03/15/14 Sat $37,452,738 $115,668,707 $113,000,000 $64,900,000.00 1.742 10.1% 44.7% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 03/19/14 Wed $34,295,066 $134,005,039 $131,000,000 $75,200,000.00 1.742 9.3% 49.9% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 03/22/14 Sat $43,085,629 $156,503,244 $152,000,000 $87,300,000.00 1.742 11.6% 55.7% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 03/26/14 Wed $40,330,998 $177,563,051 $171,000,000 $98,200,000.00 1.742 10.9% 60.5% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 03/29/14 Sat $49,979,330 $203,660,969 $194,000,000 $111,400,000.00 1.742 13.3% 65.7% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 04/02/14 Wed $50,413,747 $229,985,728 $215,000,000 $123,400,000.00 1.742 13.4% 70.3% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 04/05/14 Sat $62,019,351 $262,134,297 $247,000,000 $141,800,000.00 1.742 16.2% 75.1% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 04/09/14 Wed $62,502,964 $292,594,130 $284,000,000 $163,000,000.00 1.742 16.3% 79.2% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 04/12/14 Sat $91,528,158 $338,860,463 $330,000,000 $189,400,000.00 1.742 23.0% 84.0% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 04/16/14 Wed $134,943,899 $407,937,197 $400,000,000 $229,600,000.00 1.742 32.0% 89.1% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 04/19/14 Sat $237,973,210 $523,909,685 $500,000,000 $287,000,000.00 1.742 49.3% 94.5% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 04/23/14 Wed $192,295,056 $617,621,647 $0.00 1.742 42.2% 96.8% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 04/26/14 Sat $345,061,154 $785,781,755 $0.00 1.742 62.6% 98.8% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 04/30/14 Wed $288,442,584 $926,349,697 $0.00 1.742 56.1% 99.5% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 05/03/14 Sat $534,844,789 $1,186,997,864 $0.00 1.742 78.3% 99.9% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 05/07/14 Wed $461,508,135 $1,411,906,571 $0.00 1.742 73.2% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/28/2014


